
Run Number:

Parameter:

Analysis Method:

Analytical Summary Report

Reviewed By:

LB92997

Ignitability

1030 HIRAL

apatelSupervisor Review By:

Seq ClientID
Result 

Status
LabID Anal Datematrix Anal TimeDF

Burning 

Rate

1 J1019-12 EO-03-012918-A 1 Solid NO 01/30/2018 09:02NO 0.00

2 J1019-12DUP EO-03-012918-ADUP 1 Solid NO 01/30/2018 09:10NO 0.00

3 J1019-14 EO-03-012918-B 1 Solid NO 01/30/2018 09:17NO 0.00

4 J1359-01 BUS-WASH-ZIPPER-DRAINS1 Solid NO 01/30/2018 09:24NO 0.00

5 J1359-02 RECLAIM-TANK 1 Solid NO 01/30/2018 09:31NO 0.00

6 J1359-03 RECLAIM-SLUDGE-PIT 1 Solid NO 01/30/2018 09:39NO 0.00

7 J1361-02 OILY-STONE 1 Solid NO 01/30/2018 09:46NO 0.00

8 J1363-02 RB-01 1 Solid NO 01/30/2018 09:53NO 0.00

9 J1365-01 SOIL-CUTTINGS 1 Solid NO 01/30/2018 10:00NO 0.00

Burning Rate =   Length(mm)

Page 1 of 1

Total Time(sec)




